Data Sheet
40W 9xxnm Uncooled Multimode Laser Diode
Module
BMU40-9xx-02-R
  Features:
• Single emitter based laser diode
module
• Increased output power up to 40W

removing polluting and hazardous substances from all of its products. The relevant evidence of RoHS compliance is held as part of
our controlled documentation for each of our compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are available to order, please refer to the
ordering information section for further details.
Ordering Information:
BMU40-915-02-R  40W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fibre
BMU40-940-02-R 40W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fibre
BMU40-960-02-R 40W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fibre
BMU40-975-02-R              40W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fibre
Contact Information
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically confirmed in writing